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Personal Details

JAMBReg. Number:

Name:

Gender,

Email:

GSM

Faculty applied

Course of Study:

JAMB Total Score:

56411300GA

ABDULLAH SAFIYYAH MAHMUD

citycafeforall@gmall. com

08169717770

ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

209

Post UTME Screening Results

JAMB SUBJECTS

Engish

2. PHY

CHE

MAT

5 JAMB Total

Post UTME Screening Result

6. PUTME Score

7 Average

SCORE

52

16

54

57

209

187

19R
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